
ZB29.9 NoStopCherryLoop
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 S 1.8 E Washington St Exd
2.2 S 1.1 W Ten Rd
3.3 R 2.3 Buckhorn Rd
5.6 R 2.1 Mt Willing Rd
7.7 R 0.8 Oak Grove Church Rd
8.5 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Rd
9.9 R 6.3 S Jim Minor Rd
16.2 R 0.8 Jimmie Kerr Rd
17 R 2.2 Cherry Ln
19.2 S 0.4 Trollingwood Rd
19.6 S 2 Gibson Rd
21.6 R 0.2 US-70 E
21.8 L 1.2 Dodson Rd
23 L 0.8 Mebane Rogers Rd
23.8 R 0.3 Miles Chapel Rd
24.1 R 1.5 White Level Rd
25.6 R 1 Cooks Mill Rd
26.6 L 0.8 Mebane Rogers Rd
27.5 S 1.3 W Stagecoach Rd
28.8 R 0.7 W Lebanon Rd
29.5 S 0.4 E Brown St
29.9 L 0.3 N 5th St

End of Ride
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